
S.No.
Admission Date 

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Present Status

Class in which 

Studying
Year of Passing Out University Roll No

Student Name (as per matriculation 

certificate)
DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name Mother Name Gender Caste

Aadhaar No. (in 12 

digit)
E-Mail ID

Is 

PH/Divya

ng

1 29/09/2021 Left I YEAR 2022 2018221024 Arunava Chatterjee 28/07/1996
LATE BALARAM 

CHATTERJEE

MANISHA 

CHATTERJEE Male General 532544072499 chatterjeearunava1996@gmail.com No

2 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221016 Subhasri Roy 18/10/1996 Banibrata Roy Mala Roy Female General 837639864773 subhasriroy1998@gmail.com No

3 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221012 Ruby Garai 07/01/1999 Goutam Garai Subhadra Garai Female OBC 246285315186 rubygaraibankura@gmail.com No

4 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221047 Supravat Mandal 15/01/1999 Samiran Mandal Manjushri Mandal Male OBC 514701983891 supravat.thewisdom@gmail.com No

5 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221037 Pranab Moi 05/02/1998 Saktipada Moi Reba Moi Male SC 290099894545 moipranab2@gmail.com No

6 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221034 Mangaldeep Hatui 31/10/1998 Ranjan Hatui Kajal Hatui Male OBC 620304412671 mangaldeephatui@gmail.com No

7 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221005 Mouli Nandi 01/12/1999 Bablu Nandi Manju Nandi Female OBC 305696543020 moulinandi36@gmail.com No

8 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221021 Tripti Mandal 04/06/1999 Madhu Mandal Laxmi Mandal Female OBC 942361576927 triptimndl114@gmail.com No

9 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221035 Manoj Ghosh 10/01/2001 Laltu Ghosh Pratima Ghosh Female SC 990867504084 manojghosh780@gmail.com No

10 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221041 Somnath Malakar 09/02/1998 Goutam Malakar Babita Malakar Male General 854211160987 somnathmalakar468@gmail.com No

11 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221001 Basanti Bhuin 28/01/1999 Haradhan Bhui Mithu Bhui Female OBC 404822769430 basantibhui12@gmail.com No

12 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221007 Niva Mandal 09/01/1999 Gorachand Mandal Kabita Mandal Female SC 582944862245 mandalniva82@gmail.com No

13 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221019 Sutripti Mondal 27/04/1998 Satyajit Mondal Bandana Mondal Female General 822163192155 sutriptimondal168@gmail.com No

14 30/09/2021 Pursuing IV YEAR 2023 2018221023 Anupam Chakrabortty 16/08/2000 Mrityunjoy Chakraborty
Chaitali 

Chakraborty Female SC
590561841254 anupam.mahada@gmail.com No

15 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221032 Jitendra Bag 10/12/2000 Tarapada Bag Champa Bag Male General 986578475407 baggtrs@gmail.com No

16 30/09/2021 Left II YEAR 2022 2018221042 Soumen Namata 02/03/2001 Bipattaran Namata Saraswati Namata Male OBC 703351168930 soumennamata0@gmail.com No

17 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221049 Tanmoy Pramanik 10/09/2001 Bikash Pramanik Aparna Pramanik Male SC 909705126019 tanmoypramanik805@gmail.com No

18 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221009 Pinku Mondal 18/03/2001 Tarapada Mondal Kalpana Mondal Female General 613744980310 pinkumondal2001@gmail.com No

19 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221002 Debyani Masanta 08/04/1997 Tarapada Masanta
Sikha Rani De 

Masanta Female General
717602070061 debyanimasanta@gmail.com No

20 30/09/2021 Left II YEAR 2022 2018221027 Biplab Chatterjee 07/02/1995 Prasad Chatterjee Bibha Chatterjee Male OBC 856955125876 biplabchatterjee789@gmail.com Yes

21 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221045 Suman Ghosh 20/11/1999 Jiten Ghosh Mithu Ghosh Male OBC 642849604047 sumanghosh3274@gmail.com No

22 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221003 Mala Ghosh 22/01/2001 Late Krishnadas Ghosh Gayitra Ghosh Female OBC 570913175339 mismalag2000@gmail.com No

23 30/09/2021 Pursuing IV YEAR 2023 2018221031 Hemanta Mandal 03/06/1997 Susanta Mandal Anju Mandal Male OBC 994016130278 hemantamandal04@gmail.com No

24 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221040 Sk Bappa 02/03/1998 Sk Idmahammad Samina Bibi Male OBC 805685188746 bappachemflix@gmail.com No

25 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221045 Sukhamoy Mandal 12/01/2001 Goutam Mondal Binapani Mondal Male General 268128027339 sukhamoymondal31@gmail.com No

26 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221006 Moumita Banerjee 11/12/1999 Asish Kumar Banerjee Lilima Banerjee Female General 307014069440 moumitabanerjee011@gmail.com No

27 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221015 Shilpa De 12/03/1999 Niranjan De Bulu De Female OBC 866778123634 shilpadebnk@gmail.com No

28 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221013 Ruma Garai 26/06/1999 Sadhan Kumar Garai Sakhi Bala Garai Female SC 322255130267 bishalgarai3@gmail.com No

29 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221018 Susmita Mandal 25/04/2000 Balahari Mandal Mamata Mandal Female SC 237369131817 susmi1202@gmail.com No

30 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221043 Sourav Sahana 24/02/1999 Goutam Sahana Sulachana Sahana Male OBC
506728395334 souravsahana095@gmail.com No

31 30/09/2021 Pursuing IV YEAR 2023 2018221008 Payel Pal 17/07/1999 Dhananjoy Pal Tripti Pal Female OBC 248147982839 payelpal362@gmail.com No

32 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221011 Puja Pramanik 11/11/2000 Late Tarani Paramanik Amita Paramanik Female OBC 966481945547 puja.ppur@gmail.com No

33 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221030 Devjit Karmakar 18/07/1998 Dayamay Karmakar Mitali Karmakar Male SC 235552054485 karmakardaymay@gmail.com No

34 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221028 Biplab Mandal 09/06/1994 Pravakar Mondal Jobarani Mondal Male General 521783349001 biplabmandal1994@gmail.com No

35 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221050 Tapas Kumar Ghosh 08/01/1998 Subodh Kumar Ghosh Archana Ghosh Male SC 242502618626 tapaskrghosh42@gmail.com No

36 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221025 Atanu Roy 21/01/1998 Rabilochan Roy Sanju Roy Male SC 315756033925 atanuroy399@gmail.com No

37 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221014 Rupali Sahana 16/01/1997 Ganesh Chandra Sshana Kajal Sahana Female OBC 384757009391 rupalisahana47@gmail.com No

38 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221039 Rajib Patra 02/07/1999 Shyamsundar Patra Bandana Patra Female General 987446632312 patrarajib02071999@gmail.com No

39 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221022 Akash Dangar 01/05/1998 Laxmipada Dangar Mira Dangar Male General 545255472195 akashdangar01051998@gmail.com No

40 30/09/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221029 Debdatta Pati 08/03/2000 Tapan Kumar Pati Mala Pati Male General 739579469274 patidebdutta7@gmail.com No

41 08/10/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221020 Tanusree De 14/01/2001 Bijoy De Kalpana De Female OBC 537244931142 detanusree2@gmail.com No

42 24/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221004 Mamani Dutta 30/04/2000 Ranjit Dutta Uma Dutta Female OBC 479269526276 duttamamani1999@gmail.com No

43 24/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221010 Puja Lai 11/04/2000 Monbodh Lai Rita Lai Female General 422253768443 laipuja004@gmail.com No

44 24/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221048 Susanta Patra 06/01/2001 Tarun Kanti Patra Arati Patra Male General 339952648087 patrasusanta279@gmail.com No

45 24/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221038 Rahul Patra 08/09/2000 Goutam Patra Lakshmi Patra Male OBC 525536948682 rahulpatrakuchuipal@gmail.com No

46 24/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221036 Pradip Mandal 15/07/1999 Sachinandan Mandal Alochana Mandal Male General 908881905557 pradipmandal458@gmail.com No

47 25/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221026 Bikram Patra 18/01/2000 Nityananda Patra Jhuma Patra Male SC 730384415467 bikrampatra313@gmail.com No

48 25/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221017 Surjya Mandal 02/05/2001 Debkumar Mandal Uma Mandal Female General 551485798648 iamsurjya2001@gmail.com No

49 25/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221033 Joyanta Banerjee 18/02/1999 Ratneswar Banerjee Sulekha Banerjee Male General 574666410650 joyantabanerjee500@gmail.com No

50 25/11/2021 Pass Out IV YEAR 2023 2018221044 Sujit Ghosh 02/02/2000 Tapan Kumar Ghosh Supriya Ghosh Male OBC 721637442400 sujitghosh888999@gmail.com No
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SNO FIELD SUGGESTION TO FILL THE SHEET
1 S. No. Serial No. should be numeric in increasing order

2 Addmission Date (DD/MM/YYYY) Student Date of Addmission should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

3 Present Status Select Present Status From Dropdown List. i.e. Pass Out, Pursuing

4 Class in which Studying Select Class in which Studying From Dropdown List. i.e. I YEARt, II YEAR, III YEAR, IV YEAR

5 Year of Passing Out Select Year of Passing Out From Dropdown List. i.e.1993

6 University Roll No University Roll No should be in alphabet

7  Student Name Student Name should be in alphabet

8 DOB Student Date of Birth should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

9 Father Name Father's Name should be in alphabet

10 Mother Name Mother's Name should be in alphabets

11 Gender Select Gender From Dropdown List. i.e. Male , Female, Other

12 Caste Select Caste From Dropdown List. i.e. General, ST, SC, OBC

13 Aadhaar No. Enter Valid Valid Aadhaar Number in numeric format with 12 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXXXX

14 Mobile No. Enter Valid Mobile Number in numeric format with 10 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXX

15 Email Id Enter Valid Email Id

Please fill the information in excel sheet as given in below instructions:
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